
Day Date Days Competition Venue
CSOTY 

Comps

PB Bonus 

Comps

October

Saturday 05/10/2019 1 Nottingham Open Nottingham

Saturday 19/10/2019 2 Ayrshire Flyers Auchenharvie

Sunday 20/10/2019 Ayshire Flyers Auchenharvie

November

Saturday 09/11/2019 1 Aldwych Open Guildford

Saturday 30/11/2019 1 Mohawks Open Solihull

December

Sunday 22/12/2019 1 Sheffield Open Sheffield

to be confirmed if a CSOTY comp

January

Saturday 04/01/2020 2 British Championships

Sunday 05/01/2020 British Championships

Sunday 26/01/2020 1 Nottingham Open Nottingham

February

Saturday 08/02/2020 1 Aldwych Open Guildford

Saturday 15/02/2020 1 Mohawks Open Solihull

March

Saturday 07/03/2020 1 Aldwych Open Guildford

April

Saturday 11/04/2020 2 Ayrshire Flyers Open Ayr

Sunday 12/04/2020 Ayr

Saturday 18/04/2020 1 Aldwych Open Guildford

Sunday 26/04/2020 1 Nottingham Open Nottinghan

May

Saturday 09/05/2020 1 Bradford Open Bradford

All the competitions highlighted in RED count towards the Club Skater of the Year competition 

all the competitions highlighted in BLUE are the competitions where Pb bonus points can be gained  

National Fixture List 2019 - 2020

TBC if CSOTY comp is over one or two or two days  


